June 2016 Meetings (added CMA Conference Call @ Noon, on 6-13-16, Trust of Trust meeting canceled, added safety meeting for June 23rd., added NCCC after hours’ event on 6-16-16, changed pre-construction meeting to 6/27/16 @ Noon, added DES & DOT meeting in Concord, NH on 6-14-16)
Wednesday, June 1, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, June 1, 2016, Cemetery Meeting @ 3:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, June 1, 2016, Rec Dept. @ 5:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Friday, June 3, 2016, Town Clerk’s Office (CLOSED) 

Monday, June 6, 2016, CMA Conference Call & Selectmen Meeting @ 12:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, June 7 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, June 8 – 10, 2016, Town Manager’s Workshop in Lincoln, NH.

Thursday, June 9, 2016, Dispatch Meeting at 5:30 p.m. in Columbia.

Monday – Friday, June 13 – 17, 2016, Greene Municipal Audit, @ Colebrook Courtroom.

Monday, June 13, 2016, CMA Engineers Conference Call @ 12:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, June 13, 2016, Selectmen meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, June 14, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.  (CANCELED)
Tuesday, June 14, 2016, DES @ 10:00 a.m. & DOT @ 11:30 a.m. on Hazen Drive in Concord, NH

Wednesday, June 15, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, June 16, 2016, North Country Chamber of Commerce after business hours & Jackson Lodge & 5-7 p.m.

Wednesday, June 22, 2016, NCC Remote Office Hours 9:00 – 3:00 at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, June 23, 2016, Safety meeting @ 10:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, June 27, 2016, Pre-Construction meeting with CMA Engineers & JP Sicard @ 12:00 p.m. in the Courtroom.

Monday, June 27, 2016, Selectmen meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, June 28, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, June 28, 2016, Library Trustee meeting at 6:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Library.

Wednesday, June 29, 2016, 45th meeting @ 6:00 p.m. @ the 45th.

NO CONSEVATION MEETING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
NO REC. DEPT. MEETING IN THE SUMMER UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

